ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 8025
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITy: KOHAT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
8025-E-5-785  MUHAMMAD IDREES
8025-E-5-786  MUHAMMAD REYAN
8025-E-5-787  SHAHAN KHAN
8025-E-5-789  ABDUL QADEER
8025-E-5-790  HONAINA
8025-E-5-791  AJWA

8025-E-6-6459  MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
8025-E-6-6460  ALEENA WAHEED
8025-E-6-6461  ESHAAL GUL
8025-E-6-6462  MAIRA NASIR

8025-E-6-6463
8025-E-7-6453
8025-E-7-6454
8025-E-7-6455
8025-E-7-6456
8025-E-7-6457
8025-E-7-6458

MUHAMMAD MUGHEES
MUHAMMAD TABISH
MAHNOOR

FATIMA RASOOL
MANAHIL MAHEEN
ATTIA MAHEEN
MARYAMSHER

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

ALAM ZAR KHAN
MOHAMMAD PERVAIZ
HAMDULLAH JAN
QABIL BADSHAH

SYED KASHIF

REHMAT ALI

HAFEEZ UR REHMAN
WAHEED ULLAH JAN
ASMAT ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD NASIR
TAHIR ZUBAIR
SHAFIULLAH

MUMTAZ AHMAD
RASOOL SHAH

M. ALTAF UR REHMAN
ALAM ZAR KHAN
SHERULLAH KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5

N N NN NN O o0 oo o000 0 i

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

63
66
53
56
86
59
70
70
82
66
66
70
62
62
62
62
66
TOTAL

70.00%
73.33%
58.89%
62.22%
95.56%
65.56%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
73.33%
73.33%
77.78%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
68.89%
73.33%
17

Page 1of1



