ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

INSTITUTION CODE: 8025

INSTITUTION NAME: FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL

CITY: KOHAT

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
8025-E-5-785	MUHAMMAD IDREES	ALAM ZAR KHAN	5	90	63	70.00%
8025-E-5-786	MUHAMMAD REYAN	MOHAMMAD PERVAIZ	5	90	66	73.33%
8025-E-5-787	SHAHAN KHAN	HAMDULLAH JAN	5	90	53	58.89%
8025-E-5-789	ABDUL QADEER	QABIL BADSHAH	5	90	56	62.22%
8025-E-5-790	HONAINA	SYED KASHIF	5	90	86	95.56%
8025-E-5-791	AJWA	REHMAT ALI	5	90	59	65.56%
8025-E-6-6459	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	6	90	70	77.78%
8025-E-6-6460	ALEENA WAHEED	WAHEED ULLAH JAN	6	90	70	77.78%
8025-E-6-6461	ESHAAL GUL	ASMAT ULLAH KHAN	6	90	82	91.11%
8025-E-6-6462	MAIRA NASIR	MUHAMMAD NASIR	6	90	66	73.33%
8025-E-6-6463	MUHAMMAD MUGHEES	TAHIR ZUBAIR	6	90	66	73.33%
8025-E-7-6453	MUHAMMAD TABISH	SHAFIULLAH	7	90	70	77.78%
8025-E-7-6454	MAHNOOR	MUMTAZ AHMAD	7	90	62	68.89%
8025-E-7-6455	FATIMA RASOOL	RASOOL SHAH	7	90	62	68.89%
8025-E-7-6456	MANAHIL MAHEEN	M. ALTAF UR REHMAN	7	90	62	68.89%
8025-E-7-6457	ATTIA MAHEEN	ALAM ZAR KHAN	7	90	62	68.89%
8025-E-7-6458	MARYAMSHER	SHERULLAH KHAN	7	90	66	73.33%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

17

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.